Snack Paks



An initiative from Seed Life Foundation's Youth Ambassador program

About Us

Seed Life Foundation is a 501c3 nonprofit organization whose vision is to improve the quality of life for children and young adults throughout the communities that we serve. Our mission is designed to create better community relationships through innovative programs dedicated to educating the community and general public about childhood abuse awareness, intervention, and prevention.

Our Snack Pak initiative was originally created to provide food, resources, hygiene products, and clothing to college students free of charge. Because of the overwhelming need, we have expanded our program to provide Snack Paks to the youth (ages 5–24 years old) and our homeless neighbors located in Atlanta, Ga. As we continue to grow in outreach and collect donations, we have become a resource for families to receive free clothing throughout the year.

Our Impact

Because of our volunteers, partners, communities, and sister organizations, we can reach and impact as many individuals as we are. Our impact is volunteer-based, hands-on, personal, and deeply supported by the need of those we serve. As the rate of individuals experiencing homelessness increases, the demand for assistance, food, and resources skyrockets. Since officially launching our initiative in 2022, we have reached:



(NEW) 80+ Snack Paks to Youth entering into the Workforce



100+ Snack Paks to the College Students in the AUC Center



700+ Snack Paks to individuals experiencing homelessness at Woodruff Park, Atlanta









Our Goals for Snack Pak Initiative



Build, maintain and sustain resources to expand our outreach to serve families nationally.



Promote and matriculate into a healthy community that encourages unity and creativity.



Provide employment and community service opportunities for young adults.



Decrease the rate of textile waste in our landfills by recycling/ upcycling clothes into the community.



Ways to Become Involved

Seed Life Foundation's mission is to regenerate, revive, and renew communities through self-help awareness programs that create personal growth enrichment through social, and economic development. We cannot accomplish our mission without the involvement of others. Our efforts to promote a healthy and thriving community, starts with understanding the power of unity, and first nurturing the partners involved.

To partner with Seed Life Foundation, send a request to **info@seedlifefoundation.org.** A representative from Seed Life Foundation will reach out to you within 24–48 hours.



Volunteers are at the heart of our organization! Whether it's through Operating IT, Administration, or being an active volunteer with your feet on the ground ready to serve, we welcome volunteers to be apart! All volunteers are required to complete a background check and Seed Life Foundation's Volunteer Application.

For more information on volunteering, email volunteers@seedlifefoundation.org to receive a volunteer application.

Contribute to the Cause

We are appreciative of all of our donors and sponsors. Every penny we receive helps to fund our projects, events, programs, and youth initiatives. Because of your contributions, we are able to spread awareness on human trafficking, teen dating violence, child safety and bullying prevention. On top of our trainings, your contributions allow us to execute and push forward initiatives to create a healthy environment for the youth. We couldn't do this without your help!

There are several ways that you can donate. Whether it's a monetary donation or an In-kind Donation, please visit our website or email **sponsors@seedlifefoundation.org**. We are grateful for your contribution!

